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8/28/14 Action Electric Chad Johnson 775-322-6633 chad@actionelectricv.com AEC#1 - Plans and Specs 

8/28/14 BZ Electric Bill 775-691-7803 AEC#2 - Plans & Specs 

8/28/14 Q & D Construction TJ 775-353-7054 AEC#3 - Plans & Secs 

8/28/14 Q & D Construction TJ 775-353-7054 AEC#4 - Plans & Specs 

8/28/14 granite const. terry 775-358-0372 terry.long@gcinc.com AEC#5 Plans -specs 

8/28/14 granite const. terry 775-358-0372 terry.long@gcinc.com AEC#6 Plans -specs 

8/29/14 Ray Heating Products trisha 775-322-9436 tpidlypchak@rhpinc.net AEC#7 Plans & Specs

8/1/14 Frank Lepori const.     steve 775-337-2063 steve@leporiconstruction.com AEC#8 Plans and specs

8/29/14 Reyman Brothers Guin olson 775-356-0150 golson@reymanbrothers.com AEC#9 - Plans and Specs 
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9/2/14 Vision Design Painting Stacy Dozier 775-448-6162 stacy@visiondesignpainting.com AEC#10 - Plans & Specs 

9/2/14 Nelson Electric Robbie 775-358-0643 robbie@nelsonelectric.net AEC #11 Plans&Specs

9/3/14 Northeast Masonry Rich 775-246-0105 richgreen@nemasonry.net AEC#12 - A&S - Div 4

9/3/14 Peri Landscaping Dani 775-359-4412 dani@perilandscape.msn.com AEC# 13 Plans & specs

9/3/14 Legends Lanscape Bart 775-829-2468 bart@legendslandscape.com AEC#14 L sheets & specs

9/4/14 Gradex Dan 775-420-0446 dcuevas@gradexconstruction.com AEC#15Plans&Specs

9/4/14 Omboli Interiors Jim 775-829-2282 AEC#16 - A&S - Specs

9/4/14 Sparhawk John AEC#17 - Plans & Specs 

9/5/14 Dans  Welding Bernie AEC#18 - Plans & Specs 
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8/28/14 West Coast Contractors Patty 775-747-7774 patty@westcoastnv.com S-1

8/28/14 Summit Engineering John 775-747-8550 jrj@summitnv.com S-2

8/28/14 Geney Gassiot Michael 530-258-9237 mscott@geneygassiot.com S-3

8/28/14 Dennis Banks Const Casey 775-827-0545 csolum@dennisbanksconstruction.com S-4

8/29/14 Bison Construction David 775-849-1850
david@bisonconstruction.net  
cathy@bisonconstruction.net S-5

9/2/14 Valley Concrete Tony 775-329-0656 tbauer@valleyconcreteinc.com S-6

9/2/14 Building Solutions Tammy 775-323-7242 tammy@bsincus.com S-7

9/2/14 Intermountain Electric Tom 775-850-3600 tpourchot@imelect.com S-8

9/2/14 L & H Concrete John 775-323-9079 j.d.drake@sbcglobal.net S-9

9/2/14 Western Nevada Supply Chris 775-236-5661 clittle@goblueteam.com S-10
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9/2/14 Fleet Heating & Air Bob 775-358-0744 fleetbheeb@aol.com S-11

9/3/14 K7 Construction Victor 775-826-8872 victor.mejarado@k7c.com S-12

9/4/14 Reliant Electric Joe 775-342-2900 joeganser@sbcglobal.net S-13
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9/2/14 Creekside Electrical Jim Andrews 775-220-3664 N1

9/8/14 Vortex Steel Deborah 775-332-8477 admin@vortexsteel.com N2

9/9/14 Harris Rebar Tom 775-246-8622 N3
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